
LONDON COUNTRY NORTH WEST
OXFORD CITY LINK

Green Line
Oxford City Link

290-291 -292
293-294-296

290 Oxford - High Wycombe -
Beaconsf ield - Uxbridge -
Shepherds Bush - London
291 Oxford/Haddenham-
High Wycombe - Uxbridge -
London
292 Amersham/Haddenham - High Wycombe - M40
- London
293 Haddenham - High Wycombe - Park Royal -
London
294 Amersham - Widmer End - High Wycombe -
Park Royal - London
296 Amersham - Downley - Booker - M40 - London

The following times are liable to alteration during the currency of this timetable.

Mondays to Fridays
Service:

44

Oxfoni Gloucester Green .
Headington Post Oflke
Wheatley London Rood
Milton Common
Tetsworth Swan
Postcombeftf A Whistle
Alton Rowam LombertArms

Hlddenhun Church End

Chinnor Cross Roods
Stokenchurch Kings Arms
West Wycombe Swon

Amersham Bus dotage
Great Missenden High Street
Prestwood Chequers
Great Kinglhill The Common
Widmer End North Rood

Holmer Green Bot & Boll
Hazlemere Cross Roods
Terriers Cross Roods

Terriers Green Rood
Downley Telfbrd Way
Downley Sunny Croft
Sands Hour Gloss
Booker Holmers Form Way

High Wycombe Bus Stotion %
loudwaer Turn
Beaconsfield Sorocens Head
U»bridfeBelmontRood0
Park Royal Tube Stotion 0
Shepherds Bush The Green 0
Marble Arch Pork Lone 0
Hyde Park Comer Duke of Wellington Place & .
Victoria Coocr,Stotor0*>

Victoria Stof Woce >0
Millbank Thomes Housed
Embankment Station 0
Cannon Street Station 0

Baker Street York Street
Holborn Circus
Moorgate London Woll

Aldgate Minories Bus Stotion 0
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LONDON COUNTRY NORTH WEST
OXFORD CITY LINK

Green Line
Oxford City Link

290-291 -292
293-294-296

290 Oxford-High Wycombe -
Beaconsf ield - Uxbridge -
Shepherds Bush - London
291 Oxford/Haddenham-
High Wycombe - Uxbridge -
London
292 Amersham/Haddenham - High Wycombe - M40
- London
293 Haddenham - High Wycombe - Park Royal -
London
294 Amersham - Widmer End - High Wycombe -
Park Royal - London
296 Amersham-Downley-Booker-M40- London

M-FSaturdays
Service.

Operator:
Oxford Gloucester Green
Headington Post Office
Wheatley London Rood
Milton Common
Tetsworth Swan
Postcombe Pig & Whistle
Aston Rowant Lambert Arms

Haddenham Church End
Thame Town Hall
Chinnor Cross Roods

Stokenchurch Kings Arms
West Wycombe Swan
High Wycombe Bus Station*
Loudwater Turn
Beaconsfield Saracens Head
Uxbridge Behnont Rood 0
Shepherdi Bush The Green 0
Marble Arch Park Lane 0
Hyde Park Comer Duke of Wellington Place 0
Victoria Cooch Stotion 0*>
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Service:
Operator:

Oxford Gloucester Green
Headington Post Office
Wheatley London Rood
Milton Common
Tetsworth Swon
Postcombe Pig & Whistle
Alton Rowant Lambert Arms
Stokenchurch Kings Arms
West Wycombe Swfln
High Wycombe Bus StotionJ
Loudwater Turn
Beaconsfield Sorocens Head
Uxbridge Be/mont Road 0
Shepherds Bush The Green &
Marble Arch Pork Lone ̂
Hyde Park Comer Duke of Wellington Place & .
Victoria Cooch Slot/on ̂=*=>

Sats
290 290
GL GL
2040 2240
2053 2253
2059 2259
2105 2305
2111 2311
2114 2314
2117 2317
2124 2324
2132 2332
2140 2340
2148 G
2154 ....
2207 ....
2230 ....
2238 ....
2241 ....
2245 ....

Sundays
290
GL

G
0807
0815
0821
0834
0900
0910
0913
0917

290 290
OX GL
0846 1030
08S9 1043
0905 1049
0911 1055
0917 1101
0920 1104
0923 1107
0930 1114
0938 1122
0947 1131
0955 1139
IDOIc 1145
1016 1158
1043 1224
1053 1234
1056 1237
1100 1241

290 290
GL OX
1200 1330
1213 1343
1219 1349
1225 1355
1231 1401
1234 1404
1237 1407
1244 1414
1252 1422
1301 1431
1309 1439
1315 1445
1328 1458
1354 1524
1404 IS34
1407 1537
1411 1541
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GL GL
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... . 1555
.... 1601
.... 1604
... 1607
... 1614
G 1622

1531 1631
1539 1639
4- IMS
1555 1658
4 1724

1629 1734
1632 1737
1636 1741
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GL

290 290
GL OX
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1743 1843
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.... 1801 1901
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.... 1807 1907
1814 1914

G 1822 1922
1731 1831 1931
1739 1839 1939
4- I845d 1945

1755 1900 1958
4 1926 2024

1829 1936 2034
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2129 2238
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2136 2245

COOES $ — Through journeys arrive 3 minutes later. G — To or from Amersham Bus Garage. c — Via Gerrards Cross Pockhone 1007. Denham Cheopside Lone 1012 (serves
all "Green Line" stops between Gerrards Cross and Denham). d — Via Gerrards Cross PocWiorse 1847. Denham Cheopside Lone 1852 (serves all "Green Line" stops
betweeen Gerrards Cross and Denham). y — Time at Buckingham Palace Road. ^ — Near British Rail Station. O — Near Underground Station. > — For
connections on National Express services.
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LONDON COUNTRY NORTH WEST
OXFORD CITY LINK

Green Line
Oxford City Link

290-291 -292
293-294-296

290 London - Shepherds Bush -
Uxbridge - Beaconsf ield - High
Wycombe-Oxford
291 London - Uxbridge - High
Wycombe - Haddenham/Oxford
292 London-M40-High
Wycombe - Haddenham/Amersham
293 London - Park Royal - High Wycombe -
Haddenham
294 London - Park Royal - High Wycombe -
Widmer End - Amersham
296 London - M40 - Booker - Downley - Amersham

The following times are liable to alteration during the currency of this timetable.

46

Service.
Operator:

Aldgate Mi'nories Bus Station 0
Moorgate London Wall
HolbornCircus
Marylebone Road UfAer Montague St. .

Cannon Street Station 0
Embankment Station 0
Millbank Thames House e
Victoria Coach Swoon 0*=>

Hyde Park Comer Cnsnnor Ploct 0
Marble Arch Pork Lone 0
Shepherds Bush Odeon 0
Park Royal Un/gote foctory 4>
Uxbridge Betmont Rood 0 0657
Beaconsfield Sorocens Head 0710
Loudwater Turn 0716
High Wycombe Bus Station* ...

Booker Ho/mers Form Way . . . .
Sands Hour Gloss
Downley Sunny Crop
Downley TelfbrdWoy
Terriers Green Woy

Terriers Cross Roods
Hazlemere Cross Roods
Holmer Green Bat & Ball....

Widmer End North Rood
Great Kingshill Common
Prestwood Chequers
Great Missenden High Street ...

Amersham Bus Garage
West Wycombe Swon 0733 0853
Stokenchurchopf) Kings Arms 0741 0901

Cninnor Old School
Thame Town Half
Haddenham Church End

AstonRowantLombertArrm 0745
Postcombe Pig & Whistle 0748
Tetsworth Swan 0751
Milton Common 0758
Wheatley London Rood 0804
Headington Kennet Rood 0810
Oxford Gloucester Green 0825

Mondays to Fridays
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1409 1509
1412 1512
1415 1515
1422 1522
1428 1528
1434 1534
1449 1549

1713 1743 1818 1813 1903
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LONDON COUNTRY NORTH WEST
OXFORD CITY LINK

Mon to FriSaturdays
Service. 294 292 291 290 290 290

Operator: GL GL CL OX OX OL
290 290 291 290 291 290 291 291 290 291 290 291
GL GL OX OX GL GL GL GL OX OX GL GL

AMgate/Hinoories Bus Station «» 1722 1730
Moorgate London Watt 1 726 1
Hotbom Circus 1730
Marylebone Road Upper fVlonlogue St . 1744 4-

Cannon Street Station «> 1737
Embankment Station O 1744
Millbank Tliomes House O 1750

Victoria Coach Sutione^> 1800. 1900 2000 2130 2300
Hyde Park Corner Grosvenor Ploce O 1803 1903 2003 2133 2303
Marble Arch Pork Lone O 1810 1910 2010 2140 2310
Shepherds Bush OdeonO ^ \ 2018 2148 2318
Park Royal Unigote f oetory O 1830 4* 4' 4- 4-
Uxbrld|eBelmomRoade 1 1940 2047 2217 2342
BeaconsfieldSorocensHeod -1-4-4- 2100 2230 2355
LotKlwater Turn 1856 1856 1956 2106 2236 0001
HiihWycombe Bui Station* 1907 1907 2007 2117 2247 0012

Hailemere Cross Roods 4. 2017 0022
Widmer End North Rood 1919 I 1
Great Kingshill Common 1924
Prestwood Chequers 1928
Great Missenden High Sweet 1932 + 4"

West Wyeombe Swan 1913 .... 2123 2253 ....
Stokenchurch opp Kinjs Arms 1921 .... 2131 2301 ....

Chinnor Old School 1929 .... I 1
Thamero»nHoll 1939 ....
Haddenham Church End 1950 4-4-

Aston Rowant Lomkert Arms 2138 2308 ....
PostcomoePiji Whistle 2141 2311 ....
TeowonhSwon 2144 2314 ....
Milton Common 2150 2320 ....
Wheatley London Rood 2156 2326 ....
Headington Kennel Rood 2202 2332 ....
Oxford Gloucester Green 2215 2345 ....

Sats. cont.
Service 292 290 290 290 290 2°0

Operator: GL GL OX GL OX GL
Victoria Couch Station O*> 1705 1730 1900 2020 2130 2300
Hyde Park Corner Grosvenor Woce 0 1708 1733 1903 2023 2133 2303

Shepherds Bush OdeonO 17SO 1913 2038 2148 2318
UxbridjeBelmontRoode 1820 1947 2107 2217 2342
BeaconsfieldSorocensHeod 4" I83S 2000 2120 2230 2355
Loudwater Torn 1756 1841 2006 2126 2236 0001
HlghWycombe Bus Station • 1807 1852 2017 2137 2247 0012
West Wvcombe Soon 1813 1858 2023 2143 2253 G
Stokenchurch opp Kings Arms 1821 1906 2031 2151 2301 ....

Chinnor Old School 1831 1 1 1 1
ThameTovvnHoll 1839
Haddenham Church End 1850 4-4-4-4 ....

Aston Rowant Lombert Arms 194 2038 2158 2308 ....
PostcombefiJ* Whistle 1917 2041 2201 2311 ....
TetsworthSwon 1920 2044 2204 2314 ....
Milton Common 1927 2050 2210 2320 ....
Wheadey London Rood 1933 2056 2216 2326 ....
Headington Kennel Rood 1939 2102 2222 2332 ....
Oxford Gloucester Green 1952 2115 2235 2345

0845 0925 1035 1125 H4Svl235 1325 14
0848 0928 1038 1128 1148 1238 1328 14
0855 0935 1045 1135 1155 1245 1335 14

I 0945 1 U4S I I 1345
1 4- I 4- I I 4- -

0925 1015 1120 1215 1225 1320 1415 IS
4- 1030 4- 1230 4, 4- 1430 .

G G 0941 1036 1136 1236 1241 1336 1436 15
0723 0847 0952 1047 1147 1247 1252 1347 1447 15

G

0729 0853 0958 1053 1153 I2S3 1353 1453 15
0737 0901 1006 1 101 1201 1301 .... 1401 1501 16

1 i i 1 1! - 11 J 0745 0909 1014 1109 1209 1309 .... 409 1509 6
0748 0912 1017 1112 1212 1312 .... 412 1512 6
0751 0915 1020 IM5 1215 1315 ... 415 1515 6
0758 0922 1027 1122 1222 1322 422 1522 6
0804 0928 1033 1128 1228 1328 428 1528 6
0810 0934 1039 1134 1234 1334 .... 434 1534 16
0825 0949 1054 1149 1249 1349 .... 1449 1549 16

Sundays
290 290 290 290 290 290 291 290 290 2
GL GL OX GL GL OX GL GL GL C
. ... 0928 1130 1300 1430 1600 1700 1800 1900 20
... 0931 1133 1303 1433 1603 1703 1803 1903 20

0938 1140 1310 1440 1610 1710 1810 1910 20
0948 1150 1320 1450 1620 4- 1820 1920 ,
IOI7a 1219 1349 1519 1649 1745 I849b 1949 20
1032 1232 1402 1532 1702 4- 1904 2002 ,

G 1038 1238 1408 1538 1708 1801 1910 2008 21
0911 1048 1248 1418 1548 1718 1809 1920 2016 21
0917 1054 1254 1424 1554 1724 .... 1926 .... <
0925 1102 1302 1432 1602 1732 .... 1934

II J 1 1 1 ,;; I ;:;; 0932 1109 1309 1439 1609 1739 .... 1941
0935 1112 1312 1442 1612 1742 .... 944
0938 HIS 1315 1445 1615 1745 .... 1947
0944 1121 1321 1451 1621 1751 . ... 1953
0950 1127 1327 1457 1627 1757 ... 1959
0956 1133 1333 1503 1633 1803 .... 2005
1009 1146 1346 1516 1646 1816 .... 2018

35 1525 1635 ....
38 1528 1638 ...
45 1535 1645

1545 I ....
- 4- 1 ...
20 1615 1720 ..
\, 1630 4, ....
36 1636 1736 . ...
47 1647 1747 ...

S3 1653 1753 ....
01 1701 1801 ....

- 1 1 ::::

09 1709 1809
2 1712 1812 ..

IS 1715 IBIS ...
22 1722 1822 ....
28 1728 1828
34 1734 1834 ....
49 1749 1849 ....

>l 290 291 290
L OX GL GL
00 2115 2200 2300
03 2118 2203 2303
10 2125 2210 2310
I* 2133 4- 2318
•45 2159 2238 2342
. 2212 4, 2355
01 2218 2254 0001
1 1 2228 2304 001 1
j 2234 G G
. . 2242

;; I.. 2249
.. 2252
.. 2255
. 2301
. 2307

.. 2313

. . 2326

CODES * — Through journeys arrive 2 minutes earlier. G — To or from Amersham Bus Garage. a — Via Denham Cheopsfde Lone 1021, Gcrrards Cross fackhone 1026
(serves all "Green Line" stops between Denham and Gerrards Cross). b — Via Denham Cheopskte Lane 1853, Gerrrards Cross Pockhont 1858 (serves all "Green Line"
stops betweeen Denham and Gerrards Cross). e — Time at St. Aldates P.O. ^ — Near British Rail Station. ^ — Near Underground Station. > — For
connections on National Express services. BD — Continues to Bedgrove via Wendover. v — Departs Victoria Ecc'eston Bridge.

ADDITIONAL STOPS

WYCOMBE MARSH Post Office
HIGH WYCOMBE Cricket Ground
DOWNLEY TURN
PIDDINGTON Main Road
STUDLEY GREEN
HORSLEYS GREEN TURN
STOKENCHURCH New Road
HOLTON TURN
SANDHILLS TURN

OXFORD Ring Road. Roundabout
OXFORD Gypsy Lane
OXFORD St. Clements
OXFORD Queens Lane
290 also stops at HOLTSPUR Kings Head

29 1 , 292, 2f3 Haddenham journeys also stop at
ASTON ROWANT A40 Junction
KINGSTON BLOUNT Cherry Tree
SYDENHAM Plough a Harrow
THAME Oiinnor Road
THAME Cromwell Avenue

296 also stops at
SANDS Booker Hill Road
DOWN LEY TURN
DOWNLEY Village Hall
DOWNLEY Hithercroft Road
TERRIERS Hamilton Road

294, 296 also stops in London at
HOLBORN VIADUCT
HOLBORN Kingsway
OXFORD CIRCUS Oxford Street
OXFORD STREET Littlewoods
PORTMAN STREET

NON STOP Motorway journeys also stop at NORTHOLT Polish War Memorial.
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